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LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Regular Season

Softball "Fun" Night

Fort Hunt Championship Week
End of Season Ceremony & Picnic
All-Star Practice Week

2024 All-Star Tournament

March 15th to June 1st

May 10t 5:00 to 8:00 PM Walt Whitman Field #1
June 3rd to June 8th

June 9th, 2:00 to 5:00 PM Walt Whitman Field #1
June 10th to June 14t

June 15th & 16th

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Commiissioner: Chad Artz

Vice Commissioner: Thomas O’Brien
Operations: Jason Goodale

Player Development: Tom Bratten
Communications: Jen Goodale
Treasurer: Elizabeth Lang
Fundraising: John Gorman
Registrar: Karon Curry

FHYAASOFTBALL@QGMAIL.COM




8U - SOFTBALL STARS

Coaches:
Drew Grimm

Maria Driggers

Saturday April 13t
Saturday April 20t
Saturday April 27t
Saturday May 4th

Saturday May 11t
Saturday May 18t
Saturday June 15t

Saturday June 8th

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

vs. FH Team 2
@ Woodlawn
vs. FH Team 3
@ FH Team 2
@ Woodlawn
vs. FH Team 3
@ FH Team 2
@ Woodlawn

Walt Whitman #2
Woodlawn Field #2
Walt Whitman #2
Walt Whitman #2
Woodlawn Field #2
Walt Whitman #2
Walt Whitman #2
Woodlawn Field #2

SPONSOR \ s Cc OT

DIAMONDS

Ascot Diamonds

4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 107, Arlington, VA
22203

(703) 243-8929

https://www.ascotdiamonds.com/

Visit an Ascot showroom for a priceless
education and view diamonds from
the most meticulously selected

diamond inventory in the world




8U - LUNDEEN

Coaching Staff

2 Brian Lundeen

2 James Lee

Saturday April 13t
Saturday April 20t
Saturday April 27t
Saturday May 4th

Saturday May 11t
Saturday May 18t
Saturday June 15t

Saturday June 8th

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

@ FH Team 1

vs. FH Team 3
@ Woodlawn
vs. FH Team 1
@ FH Team 3
@ Woodlawn
vs. FH Team 1
@ FH Team 3

Walt Whitman #2
Walt Whitman #2
Woodlawn Field #2
Walt Whitman #2
Walt Whitman #2
Woodlawn Field #2
Walt Whitman #2
Walt Whitman #2

SPONSOR | M BODNAR

Chiropractic
L’l Center

Bodnar Chiropractic Center

6969 Richmond Hwy, Alexandria, VA
22306

(703) 721-0500

https://chiropractor-alexandria.com/

At Bodnar Chiropractic Center, we take
great pride in providing the finest
chiropractic wellness care to our
patients. Below is a sampling of the
different chiropractic services we offer

in our Alexandria office.




8U - PFARR

Coaches:

Mathew Pfarr

Saturday April 13t
Saturday April 20t
Saturday April 27t
Saturday May 4th

Saturday May 11t
Saturday May 18t
Saturday June 1st

Saturday June 8th

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
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@ Woodlawn
@ FH Team 2
@ FH Team 1
@ Woodlawn
vs FH Team 2
@ FH Team 1
@ Woodlawn
vs FH Team 2

Al
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Woodlawn Field #2
Walt Whitman #2
Walt Whitman #2
Woodlawn Field #2
Walt Whitman #2
Walt Whitman #2
Woodlawn Field #2
Walt Whitman #2
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DIAMONDS

Ascot Diamonds

4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 107, Arlington, VA
22203

(703) 243-8929

https://www.ascotdiamonds.com/

Visit an Ascot showroom for a priceless
education and view diamonds from
the most meticulously selected

diamond inventory in the world




SPONSOR

COACHING STAFF

Jason Goodale

Migs Recalde

Ashley Heineman

Jay McKeown
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Friday April 12th 6:00 PM vs. FH Team 2 Carl Sandburg
Saturday April 13th ~ 3:00 PM @ SYC1 South Run #3
Saturday April 20t 11:00 AM vs. Woodlawn Walt Whitman #2
Friday April 26th 6:00 PM @ FH Team 3 Carl Sandburg
Saturday April 27th 11:00 AM @VSRS Wake Field #7
Friday May 3" 6:00 PM @ FH Team 2 Carl Sandburg
Saturday May 4t 11:00 AM vs. BRYC 5 Walt Whitman #2
Saturday May 11th 1:00 PM @SYC1 South Run #3
Saturday May 18t 11:00 AM vs. BRYC #7 Walt Whitman #2
Friday May 24t 6:00 PM vs. FH Team 3 Carl Sandburg
Saturday May 25t 11:00 AM @BRYC 6 CWES #3
Saturday June 1st 11:00 AM vs. Woodlawn Walt Whitman #2



https://thelighthorserestaurant.com/

SPONSOR

Friday April 12th
Saturday April 13th
Friday April 19th
Saturday April 20t
Saturday April 27t
Friday May 3"
Saturday May 4t
Saturday May 11th
Friday May 17t
Saturday May 18t
Saturday May 25t

Saturday June 1st
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COACHING STAFF

Brendan McGinnis
Angela Pennington
Kristine Paschalis

Aaron Altwies

e

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

@ FH Team 1

vs. BRYC 6

vs. FH Team 3

@SYC3

vs. SYC 2

vs. FH Team 1

vs. BRYC 1

vs. Woodlawn

@ FH Team 3

@CYA3

vs. Woodlawn

@SYC3

Carl Sandburg
Walt Whitman #2
Carl Sandburg
South Run #3
Walt Whitman #2
Carl Sandburg
CWES #3

Walt Whitman #2
Carl Sandburg
BES #1

Walt Whitman #2

South Run #3
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Saturday April 13th
Friday April 19th
Saturday April 20t
Friday April 26th
Saturday April 27t
Saturday May 4t
Saturday May 11t
Friday May 17th
Saturday May 18t
Friday May 24th
Saturday May 25t

Saturday June 1st
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11:00 AM

6:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:30 AM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM
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COACHING STAFF

@ VSRS

@ FH Team 2

vs. BRYC #3

vs. FH Team 1

@ Woodlawn

vs. SYC 1

@ BRYC #2

vs. FH Team 2

vs. BRYC #5

@ FH Team 1

@ BRYC #3

vs. BRYC #7

John Barry
Kevin Cotter
Kevin Lichte
Matt Minear

Wake Field #7
Carl Sandburg
Walt Whitman #2
Carl Sandburg
Woodlawn #2
Walt Whitman #2
CWES #3

Carl Sandburg
Walt Whitman #2
Carl Sandburg
CWES #2

Walt Whitman #2


http://www.hughesortho.com/

12U FH TEAM 1- DEVIL DOGS

Coaching Staff
2 Brigit Miller

Lawrence Miller

Rachael Anne Voss

2 Kiel Martin
Wednesday April 10th 7:30 PM
Saturday April 13t 2:00 PM
Saturday April 20t 11:00 AM
Tuesday April 23 7:30 PM
Saturday April 27t 1:00 PM
Monday April 29th 7:30 PM
Saturday May 4th 3:00 PM
Monday May 6t 7:30 PM
Saturday May 11th 1:00 PM
Saturday May 18t 2:00 PM
Saturday May 24t 11:00 AM

Saturday June 15t 1:00 PM
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vs. FH Team 2
vs. VGSL 3

@ ALEX

@ FH Team 3
@BRYC 1

@ FH Team 2
@ SYC1

vs. FH Team 3
vs. BRYC 3
@VGSL 3

vs. SYC 2

vs. BRYC 1

Walt Whitman #1
Walt Whitman #1
WIT

Walt Whitman #1
RP #1

Walt Whitman #1
South Run #3
Walt Whitman #1
Walt Whitman #1
CAF #1

Walt Whitman #1

RP #1

SPONSOR

Lisa McCaskill Weichert Realtor
121 N. Pitt Street
Alexandria, Virginia 22314

Lisa McCaskil

Weichert Realtors
YOUR PARTNER IN SUCCESS
“We Walk This Path Together With Your

Best Interest In Mind.”




12U FH TEAM 2 - GATORS

Coaching Staff

2 Mark Ahart
Pat Dwyier

Wednesday April 10t

Saturday April 13t

Thursday April 18t

Saturday April 20t
Saturday April 27t
Monday April 29t
Saturday May 4t

Saturday May 11th
Tuesday May 14t

Saturday May 18th
Saturday May 24th

Saturday June 1st

Amy Dilley

7:30 PM
11:00 AM
7:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:30 PM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
7:30 PM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM

10:00 AM

@ FH Team 1

@ BRYC 1

vs. FH Team 3
vs. SYC 2
@BRYC 2

vs. FH Team 1
vs. SYC 2
@CYA1

@ FH Team 3
vs. BRYC 2
@BRYC 1

vs. VGSL 1

Walt Whitman #1
RP #1

Walt Whitman #1
Walt Whitman #1
RP #1

Walt Whitman #1
Walt Whitman #1
FFP

Walt Whitman #1
Walt Whitman #1
RP #1

Walt Whitman #1

SPONSOR

AHART, FRINZ| & SMITH
INSURANCE

127 S Peyton St, Alexandria, VA 22314
(703) 299-4207

https://afsinsurance.com/

AHART, FRINZI & SMITH
INSURANCE

At AFS, we understand the challenges
many consumers face when searching
for insurance coverage. This is why
we've built our team and processes
specifically to alleviate the headaches

and aggravation.




12U FH TEAM 3 - FLAMING FIRECRACKERS

Coaching Staff

2 Thomas O'Brien

Tom Bratten

John Gorman

Susan Mechling

Saturday April 13th 10:00 AM
Saturday April 13t 12:00 PM
Thursday April 18t 7:30 PM
Saturday April 20t 3:00 PM
Tuesday April 23 7:30 PM
Saturday April 27t 1:00 PM
Saturday May 4t 2:00 PM
Monday May 6t 7:30 PM
Saturday May 11th 11:00 AM
Tuesday May 14t 7:30 PM
Saturday May 18th 11:00 AM
Saturday May 24t 1:00 PM

Saturday June 1st 12:00 PM

vs. VGSL 1

vs. SYC 2

@ FH Team 2
@ SYC1

vs. FH Team 1
vs. BRYC 3
vs. BRYC 2

@ FH Team 1
@BRYC 1

vs. FH Team 2
vs. SYC 2
@BRYC 2

vs. VGSL 2

Walt Whitman #1

Walt Whitman #1
Walt Whitman #1
South Run #3
Walt Whitman #1
Walt Whitman #1
Walt Whitman #1
Walt Whitman #1
RP #1

Walt Whitman #1
Walt Whitman #1
RP #1

Walt Whitman #1

SPONSOR

SRCP Media

201 N Union St Ste 200, Alexandria,
VA 22314

(703) 683-8326

https://srcpmedia.com/

SRCP is a full-service political media
firm with in-house creative and
production services that include state-
of-the-art facilities and a fully staffed
media buying department that has
placed hundreds of millions of dollars

across all 50 states.
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Saturday April 13th
Saturday April 20th
Saturday April 27t
Saturday May 4t
Saturday May 11th
Saturday May 18t

Saturday June 1st

SPONSOR '
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1:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM

1:00 PM

vs. VGSL 4

vs. MLL 2

@SYC 1

vs. VGSL-4

@ AGSA-1

@ NVGSA-1

vs. CYA 1

COACHING STAFF

Karen Curry

Chad Artz
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Carl Sandburg
Carl Sandburg
South Run #3
Carl Sandburg
WLHS

WP #8

Carl Sandburg




SPONSOR

Saturday April 13th
Saturday April 20t
Saturday April 27t
Saturday May 4t
Saturday May 11th
Saturday May 18t
Saturday May 24t

Saturday June 1st

3:30 PM

3:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM

COACHING STAFF

& Jason Cabell

@ AGSA-1

vs. NVGSA-2

vs. VGSL-3

@ VGSL-2

vs. VGSL-1

@ BRYC-1

@ NVGSA-3

@ MLL-2

£
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WLHS

Carl Sandburg
Carl Sandburg
OAKHS

Carl Sandburg
RP #2

CP #3

OLNEY



https://bellehavendentalcenter.com/

FIELD LOCATIONS

Field |Name  |Address

ACP
BES1
CAF1
cP3
CSMS
CWES3
FFP
LPP
MVHS
OAKHS
OLNEY
RCMS
RP1

Annandale Community Park
Brookfield ES #1

Caffi Fields #1

Clermont Park, Field #3

Carl Sandburg Middle School
Canterbury Woods ES #3
Franklin Farm Park

Lower Potomac Park

Mt Vernon HS

Oakton High School

Olney Park, Field #1

Rachel Carson Middle School
Rutherford Park #1
Rutherford Park, Field #2
South Run Park #3

Witter Field
Washington-Liberty HS
Woodlawn LL Park
Wakefield Park, Field #7
Wakefield Park, Field #8
Walt Whitman MS #1

Walt Whitman MS #2

4030 Hummer Rd, Annandale
4200 Lee Corner Rd, Chantilly
120 Cherry St, Vienna

4100 Franconia Rd, Alexandria
8428 Fort Hunt Rd, Alexandria
4910 Willet Dr, Annandale
4100 Franconia Rd, Alexandria
9519 Richmond Hwy, Lorton
8515 Old Mt Vernon Rd, Alexandria
2900 Sutton Rd, Vienna

1840 Olney Rd, Falls Chuch
13618 MclLearan Rd, Herndon
4770 Guinea Rd, Fairfax

4770 Guinea Rd, Fairfax

7550 Reservation Dr, Springfield
2660 Witter Dr, Alexandria
1301 N. Stafford Rd, Arlington
5320 Pole Rd, Alexandria
8100 Braddock Rd, Annandale
8100 Braddock Rd, Annandale
2500 Parkers Lane, Alexandria
2500 Parkers Lane, Alexandria

All Field locations are
also available on our
website with directions

if needed:

Field Locations - Fort

Hunt Sports



https://forthuntsports.org/softball/field-locations/
https://forthuntsports.org/softball/field-locations/
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