Our Mission

Our purpose is to provide a fast-pitch softball program for girls ages 6-18. This program is organized under the umbrella of FHYAA which has been serving the Fort Hunt Community since 1959.

The mission of Fort Hunt Softball is to provide a quality youth softball program for the Fort Hunt and surrounding communities. Fort Hunt Softball is intended to provide girls with the opportunity to experience softball in an atmosphere that encourages and promotes teamwork, good sportsmanship and friendships in a positive, safe and supportive environment.

Fort Hunt softball expects coaches, players and spectators to always exhibit courtesy and proper decorum.



LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Event	Date	Location
Regular Season	March 15th to June 1st	
Softball "Fun" Night	May 10 th 5:00 to 8:00 PM	Walt Whitman Field #1
Fort Hunt Championship Week	June 3rd to June 8th	
End of Season Ceremony & Picnic	June 9th, 2:00 to 5:00 PM	Walt Whitman Field #1
All-Star Practice Week	June 10th to June 14th	
2024 All-Star Tournament	June 15th & 16th	

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Commissioner: Chad Artz

Vice Commissioner: Thomas O'Brien

Operations: Jason Goodale

Player Development: Tom Bratten

Communications: Jen Goodale

Treasurer: Elizabeth Lang

Fundraising: John Gorman

Registrar: Karon Curry

FHYAASOFTBALL@GMAIL.COM



8U - SOFTBALL STARS

Coaches:

Drew Grimm Maria Driggers





Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Saturday April 13 th	9:00 AM	vs. FH Team 2	Walt Whitman #2
Saturday April 20 th	9:00 AM	@ Woodlawn	Woodlawn Field #2
Saturday April 27 th	9:00 AM	vs. FH Team 3	Walt Whitman #2
Saturday May 4 th	9:00 AM	@ FH Team 2	Walt Whitman #2
Saturday May 11 th	9:00 AM	@ Woodlawn	Woodlawn Field #2
Saturday May 18 th	9:00 AM	vs. FH Team 3	Walt Whitman #2
Saturday June 1st	9:00 AM	@ FH Team 2	Walt Whitman #2
Saturday June 8th	9:00 AM	@ Woodlawn	Woodlawn Field #2

SPONSOR



Ascot Diamonds

4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 107, Arlington, VA 22203 (703) 243-8929

https://www.ascotdiamonds.com/

Visit an Ascot showroom for a priceless education and view diamonds from the most meticulously selected diamond inventory in the world



8U - LUNDEEN

Coaching Staff

- ♣ Brian Lundeen
- ▲ James Lee





Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Saturday April 13 th	9:00 AM	@ FH Team 1	Walt Whitman #2
Saturday April 20 th	9:00 AM	vs. FH Team 3	Walt Whitman #2
Saturday April 27 th	9:00 AM	@ Woodlawn	Woodlawn Field #2
Saturday May 4 th	9:00 AM	vs. FH Team 1	Walt Whitman #2
Saturday May 11 th	9:00 AM	@ FH Team 3	Walt Whitman #2
Saturday May 18 th	9:00 AM	@ Woodlawn	Woodlawn Field #2
Saturday June 1st	9:00 AM	vs. FH Team 1	Walt Whitman #2
Saturday June 8th	9:00 AM	@ FH Team 3	Walt Whitman #2

SPONSOR



Bodnar Chiropractic Center

6969 Richmond Hwy, Alexandria, VA 22306

(703) 721-0500

https://chiropractor-alexandria.com/

At Bodnar Chiropractic Center, we take great pride in providing the finest chiropractic wellness care to our patients. Below is a sampling of the different chiropractic services we offer in our Alexandria office.



8U - PFARR

Coaches:

Mathew Pfarr





Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Saturday April 13 th	9:00 AM	@ Woodlawn	Woodlawn Field #2
Saturday April 20 th	9:00 AM	@ FH Team 2	Walt Whitman #2
Saturday April 27 th	9:00 AM	@ FH Team 1	Walt Whitman #2
Saturday May 4 th	9:00 AM	@ Woodlawn	Woodlawn Field #2
Saturday May 11 th	9:00 AM	vs FH Team 2	Walt Whitman #2
Saturday May 18 th	9:00 AM	@ FH Team 1	Walt Whitman #2
Saturday June 1st	9:00 AM	@ Woodlawn	Woodlawn Field #2
Saturday June 8th	9:00 AM	vs FH Team 2	Walt Whitman #2

SPONSOR



Ascot Diamonds

4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 107, Arlington, VA 22203

(703) 243-8929

https://www.ascotdiamonds.com/

Visit an Ascot showroom for a priceless education and view diamonds from the most meticulously selected diamond inventory in the world





The Light Horse Restaurant

715 King St, Alexandria, VA 22314 (703) 549-0533

https://thelighthorserestaurant.com/

Alexandria's NUMBER ONE spot for locals and out-of-towners for over a decade. Since 2008, The Light Horse has long been Old Town Alexandria's go to for delicious food, inventive craft cocktails, craft beer and eclectic wines. Open for Lunch, Dinner and Late Night, we're here with the friendliest staff in town to make sure you always have a neighborhood "Third Place" to



10U FH Team 1 - GOODALE





- ▲ Jason Goodale
- ▲ Migs Recalde
- ▲ Ashley Heineman
- ▲ Jay McKeown

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Friday April 12 th	6:00 PM	vs. FH Team 2	Carl Sandburg
Saturday April 13th	3:00 PM	@ SYC1	South Run #3
Saturday April 20 th	11:00 AM	vs. Woodlawn	Walt Whitman #2
Friday April 26 th	6:00 PM	@ FH Team 3	Carl Sandburg
Saturday April 27 th	11:00 AM	@VSRS	Wake Field #7
Friday May 3 rd	6:00 PM	@ FH Team 2	Carl Sandburg
Saturday May 4 th	11:00 AM	vs. BRYC 5	Walt Whitman #2
Saturday May 11 th	1:00 PM	@ SYC 1	South Run #3
Saturday May 18 th	11:00 AM	vs. BRYC #7	Walt Whitman #2
Friday May 24 th	6:00 PM	vs. FH Team 3	Carl Sandburg
Saturday May 25 th	11:00 AM	@ BRYC 6	CWES #3
Saturday June 1st	11:00 AM	vs. Woodlawn	Walt Whitman #2

CLA Architects



10U - LIGHTNING BOLTS





- ♣ Brendan McGinnis
- ♣ Angela Pennington
- ▲ Kristine Paschalis
- ▲ Aaron Altwies

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Friday April 12 th	6:00 PM	@ FH Team 1	Carl Sandburg
Saturday April 13th	11:00 AM	vs. BRYC 6	Walt Whitman #2
Friday April 19 th	6:00 PM	vs. FH Team 3	Carl Sandburg
Saturday April 20 th	11:00 AM	@ SYC 3	South Run #3
Saturday April 27 th	11:00 AM	vs. SYC 2	Walt Whitman #2
Friday May 3 rd	6:00 PM	vs. FH Team 1	Carl Sandburg
Saturday May 4 th	12:00 PM	vs. BRYC 1	CWES #3
Saturday May 11 th	11:00 AM	vs. Woodlawn	Walt Whitman #2
Friday May 17 th	6:00 PM	@ FH Team 3	Carl Sandburg
Saturday May 18 th	1:00 PM	@ CYA 3	BES #1
Saturday May 25 th	11:00 AM	vs. Woodlawn	Walt Whitman #2
Saturday June 1st	11:00 AM	@ SYC 3	South Run #3

Hughes Orthodontics

7906 Andrus Rd Ste 18, Alexandria, VA 22306

(703) 360-8660

www.hughesortho.com



3 Generations of Orthodontists
Creating Beautiful, Confident Smiles
In Alexandria Since 1958!



10U FH Team 3 - BARRY





- ▲ John Barry
- ▲ Kevin Cotter
- ▲ Kevin Lichte
- ▲ Matt Minear

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Saturday April 13th	11:00 AM	@ VSRS	Wake Field #7
Friday April 19 th	6:00 PM	@ FH Team 2	Carl Sandburg
Saturday April 20 th	1:00 PM	vs. BRYC #3	Walt Whitman #2
Friday April 26 th	6:00 PM	vs. FH Team 1	Carl Sandburg
Saturday April 27 th	10:30 AM	@ Woodlawn	Woodlawn #2
Saturday May 4 th	1:00 PM	vs. SYC 1	Walt Whitman #2
Saturday May 11 th	9:00 AM	@ BRYC #2	CWES #3
Friday May 17th	6:00 PM	vs. FH Team 2	Carl Sandburg
Saturday May 18 th	11:00 AM	vs. BRYC #5	Walt Whitman #2
Friday May 24th	6:00 PM	@ FH Team 1	Carl Sandburg
Saturday May 25 th	11:00 AM	@ BRYC #3	CWES #2
Saturday June 1st	1:00 PM	vs. BRYC #7	Walt Whitman #2

12U FH TEAM 1- DEVIL DOGS

Coaching Staff

- Brigit Miller
- ▲ Lawrence Miller
- Rachael Anne Voss
- ▲ Kiel Martin





Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Wednesday April 10 th	7:30 PM	vs. FH Team 2	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday April 13 th	2:00 PM	vs. VGSL 3	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday April 20 th	11:00 AM	@ ALEX	WIT
Tuesday April 23 rd	7:30 PM	@ FH Team 3	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday April 27 th	1:00 PM	@ BRYC 1	RP #1
Monday April 29 th	7:30 PM	@ FH Team 2	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday May 4 th	3:00 PM	@ SYC 1	South Run #3
Monday May 6 th	7:30 PM	vs. FH Team 3	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday May 11 th	1:00 PM	vs. BRYC 3	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday May 18 th	2:00 PM	@ VGSL 3	CAF #1
Saturday May 24 th	11:00 AM	vs. SYC 2	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday June 1 st	1:00 PM	vs. BRYC 1	RP #1

SPONSOR

Lisa McCaskill Weichert Realtor

121 N. Pitt Street

Alexandria, Virginia 22314



YOUR PARTNER IN SUCCESS

"We Walk This Path Together With Your Best Interest In Mind."



12U FH TEAM 2 - GATORS

Coaching Staff

- ▲ Mark Ahart
- Pat Dwyier
- ▲ Amy Dilley





Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Wednesday April 10 th	7:30 PM	@ FH Team 1	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday April 13 th	11:00 AM	@ BRYC 1	RP #1
Thursday April 18 th	7:30 PM	vs. FH Team 3	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday April 20 th	3:00 PM	vs. SYC 2	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday April 27 th	3:00 PM	@ BRYC 2	RP #1
Monday April 29 th	7:30 PM	vs. FH Team 1	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday May 4 th	12:00 PM	vs. SYC 2	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday May 11 th	10:00 AM	@ CYA 1	FFP
Tuesday May 14 th	7:30 PM	@ FH Team 3	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday May 18 th	1:00 PM	vs. BRYC 2	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday May 24 th	11:00 AM	@ BRYC 1	RP #1
Saturday June 1 st	10:00 AM	vs. VGSL 1	Walt Whitman #1

SPONSOR

AHART, FRINZI & SMITH INSURANCE

127 S Peyton St, Alexandria, VA 22314 (703) 299-4207

https://afsinsurance.com/

AHART, FRINZI & SMITH INSURANCE

At AFS, we understand the challenges many consumers face when searching for insurance coverage. This is why we've built our team and processes specifically to alleviate the headaches and aggravation.



12U FH TEAM 3 - FLAMING FIRECRACKERS

Coaching Staff

- ♣ Thomas O'Brien
- **▲** Tom Bratten
- ▲ John Gorman
- Susan Mechling





Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Saturday April 13 th	10:00 AM	vs. VGSL 1	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday April 13 th	12:00 PM	vs. SYC 2	Walt Whitman #1
Thursday April 18 th	7:30 PM	@ FH Team 2	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday April 20 th	3:00 PM	@ SYC1	South Run #3
Tuesday April 23 rd	7:30 PM	vs. FH Team 1	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday April 27 th	1:00 PM	vs. BRYC 3	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday May 4 th	2:00 PM	vs. BRYC 2	Walt Whitman #1
Monday May 6 th	7:30 PM	@ FH Team 1	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday May 11 th	11:00 AM	@ BRYC 1	RP #1
Tuesday May 14 th	7:30 PM	vs. FH Team 2	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday May 18 th	11:00 AM	vs. SYC 2	Walt Whitman #1
Saturday May 24 th	1:00 PM	@ BRYC 2	RP #1
Saturday June 1st	12:00 PM	vs. VGSL 2	Walt Whitman #1

SPONSOR

SRCP Media

201 N Union St Ste 200, Alexandria, VA 22314

(703) 683-8326

https://srcpmedia.com/

SRCPmedia

SRCP is a full-service political media firm with in-house creative and production services that include state-of-the-art facilities and a fully staffed media buying department that has placed hundreds of millions of dollars across all 50 states.



Clear Expectations

(703) 969-0340



Want it done right? Call Clear
Expectations and we'll get this off your
to-do list. 17 years of trusted
experience. Residential & commercial
window cleaning, pressure washing,
gutter cleaning.



18U FH Team 1 - CURRY





- ▲ Karen Curry
- ♣ Chad Artz

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Saturday April 13th	1:00 PM	vs. VGSL 4	Carl Sandburg
Saturday April 20 th	1:00 PM	vs. MLL 2	Carl Sandburg
Saturday April 27 th	11:00 AM	@ SYC 1	South Run #3
Saturday May 4 th	1:00 PM	vs. VGSL-4	Carl Sandburg
Saturday May 11 th	1:30 PM	@ AGSA-1	WLHS
Saturday May 18 th	3:00 PM	@ NVGSA-1	WP #8
Saturday June 1st	1:00 PM	vs. CYA 1	Carl Sandburg



Belle Haven Dental Center

1451 Belle Haven Rd Ste 340,Alexandria, VA 22307(703) 765-3366

https://bellehavendentalcenter.com/

Your smile is a valuable asset and we are here to help you protect it, restore it or possibly improve it.

We want you to feel at home in our comfortable office and to look forward to your dental visits. Our full range of services allows you to take care of all of your family's dental needs in one



18U FH Team 2 - CABELL





COACHING STAFF

▲ Jason Cabell

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Saturday April 13th	3:30 PM	@ AGSA-1	WLHS
Saturday April 20 th	3:00 PM	vs. NVGSA-2	Carl Sandburg
Saturday April 27 th	1:00 PM	vs. VGSL-3	Carl Sandburg
Saturday May 4 th	3:00 PM	@ VGSL-2	OAKHS
Saturday May 11 th	1:00 PM	vs. VGSL-1	Carl Sandburg
Saturday May 18 th	11:00 AM	@ BRYC-1	RP #2
Saturday May 24 th	1:00 PM	@ NVGSA-3	CP #3
Saturday June 1st	10:00 AM	@ MLL-2	OLNEY

FIELD LOCATIONS

Field	Name	Address
ACP	Annandale Community Park	4030 Hummer Rd, Annandale
BES1	Brookfield ES #1	4200 Lee Corner Rd, Chantilly
CAF1	Caffi Fields #1	120 Cherry St, Vienna
CP3	Clermont Park, Field #3	4100 Franconia Rd, Alexandria
CSMS	Carl Sandburg Middle School	8428 Fort Hunt Rd, Alexandria
CWES3	Canterbury Woods ES #3	4910 Willet Dr, Annandale
FFP	Franklin Farm Park	4100 Franconia Rd, Alexandria
LPP	Lower Potomac Park	9519 Richmond Hwy, Lorton
MVHS	Mt Vernon HS	8515 Old Mt Vernon Rd, Alexandria
OAKHS	Oakton High School	2900 Sutton Rd, Vienna
OLNEY	Olney Park, Field #1	1840 Olney Rd, Falls Chuch
RCMS	Rachel Carson Middle School	13618 McLearan Rd, Herndon
RP1	Rutherford Park #1	4770 Guinea Rd, Fairfax
RP2	Rutherford Park, Field #2	4770 Guinea Rd, Fairfax
SR3	South Run Park #3	7550 Reservation Dr, Springfield
WIT	Witter Field	2660 Witter Dr, Alexandria
WLHS	Washington-Liberty HS	1301 N. Stafford Rd, Arlington
WLP2	Woodlawn LL Park	5320 Pole Rd, Alexandria
WP7	Wakefield Park, Field #7	8100 Braddock Rd, Annandale
WP8	Wakefield Park, Field #8	8100 Braddock Rd, Annandale
WW1	Walt Whitman MS #1	2500 Parkers Lane, Alexandria
WW2	Walt Whitman MS #2	2500 Parkers Lane, Alexandria

All Field locations are also available on our website with directions if needed:

<u>Field Locations - Fort</u> <u>Hunt Sports</u>

https://forthuntsports.org/softball/field-locations/

